Vinothek La Caye

Die Frankreichvinothek

ALSACE
Domaine Bott Geyl Beblenheim
Metiss 2016 12,50
Riesling Grafenreben 2014 24,50
Riesling Grand Cru Schoenenbourg 2016 40,00 WA93+
Riesling Les Elements 2016 19,00
Riesling VT Kronenbourg de Zellenberg 2015 30,00
Clos des 3 Chemins Gewdiirztraminer 0.5l 2013 34,00
Domaine Specht Mittelwihr
Riesling Grand Cru Mandelberg 2015 24,00
BEAUJOLAIS
Domaine Janin Moulin a Vent
Moulin a Vent Clos du Tremblay 2008 25,00 WA90
Domaine des Marrans Morgon
Morgon Corcelette 2015 16,00 WAS89
Domaine des Terres Dorées Beaujolais
Beaujolais blanc 2020 13,50
Beaujolais blanc Fut 2020 17,90
Beaujolais Le Ronsay 2020 12,50
Beaujolais L'Ancien 2020 15,00 WA91
Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2018 19,00 WA90
Cote de Brouilly 2020 16,00

2019 16,50 WA92
Morgon Javernieres 2019 25,00 WA94
Fleurie 2019 19,00 WA92
Fleurie Grille Midi 2020 25,00
Moulin a Vent 2018 19,00 WA92+
BORDEAUX

Bordeaux / Bordeaux Superieur
Chateau Janoy-Bellevue 2018 8,50
2016 10,50



Chateau Lamothe-Vincent Heritage 2018 13,50
Ch. Lamothe-Vincent Le Grand Rossignol 2016 27,50
Ch. Buisson-Redon blanc 2019 8,90
Chateau Marjosse blanc 2020 13,50
2018 13,50 WAB88-90
Chateau Marjosse rouge 2018 14,00 WA90-92+
Chateau Bolaire 2015 15,00 WAS87
Lune d’Argent blanc 2018 19,00
Chateau Croix Mouton 2018 15,00
Medoc
Chateau L'Eden 2016 15,40
Chateau Beaumont 2016 20,00 WAS88-90
Chateau du Retout 2018 19,50
2015 20,00
Chéateau Pontoise Cabarrus 2015 21,00 WA90
Chateau Paloumey 2017 19,00
Chateau Cambon la Pelouse 2016 21,50
Chéateau Mille Roses Haut Medoc 2016 21,00
2015 24,00 WA87
Chateau Fourcas Dupré 2016 21,00 WAS89
Chéateau Fourcas Hosten 2016 28,00 WAS87-89
2015 28,00 WAS85-87
Chateau Lachesnaye 2015 16,00
Chéateau Lousteauneuf 2016 16,00
Chateau Tayac Margaux 2018 27,50
Chateau Lillian-Ladouys 2016 34,00
Chéateau La Tour de Bessan 2016 29,00 WAS89-91
Chateau Tour Sieujean 2016 29,00
Chateau de Pez 2016 54,00 WA92-94
Libournais / St Emilion
Chateau Moine Martin Fronsac 2018 12,50
Chateau Cap de Faugeres 2016 21,00 WA90
Chateau Puygueraud 2016 19,00
Chateau Puygueraud blanc 2018 16,50
Chateau d’Aiguilhe 2016 35,00 WA90-92
Seigneurs d’Aiguilhe 2016 18,50
Chéateau Siaurac 2016 26,50
Chateau Haut-Segottes 2016 32,00
Chateau Faugeéres 2015 58,00 WA93
Chateau Fonplegade 2015 50,00 WA92+
Chéateau La Pointe 2015 59,00 WA91-93
Sauternes
Chateau Lamothe-Guignard 2015 29,00



BOURGOGNE

Domaine Droin
Chablis

Chablis 1¢" Cru Vaillons
Chabis 1% Cru Montmains
Chablis 1*" Cru mont de Milieu

Domaine Goisot

Bourgogne Aligoté

Cotes d’Auxerre blanc

Saint Bris Corps de Garde

Cotes d’Auxerre Corps du Garde
Cotes d’Auxerre Biaumont
Cotes d’Auxerre La Ronce

Domaine Bart
Bourgogne Céte d’Or

Marsannnay rouge
Marsannay Les Finottes
Marsannay Les Longeroies
Marsannay La Montagne

Marsannay Les Champs Salomon

Marsannay Clos du Roy

Santenay En Bievau

Fixin Villages

Fixin 1er Cru Les Hervelets

Bonnes Mares Grand Cru

Chambertin Grand Cru Clos de Beze

2020
2021

2021
2021
2021

2018
2018
2017
2017
2015
2017
2015

2020
2019
2018
2020
2019
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
2019
2017
2016
2018
2016
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2018
2014
2013
2018
2013

Chablis
24,00
24,00

36,00
39,00
42,00

Saint Bris
14,00

15,90

19,00

19,00

29,00 WA91
27,50

29,00 WA90+

Marsannay
19,00
19,00
19,00
24,00
27,00
32,00
32,00
32,00
34,00
34,00
39,00
39,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
26,00
26,00
39,00
60,00
60,00
58,00
58,00
62,00
195,00
170,00
170,00
220,00
170,00



Domaine Colinot

Irancy Cote de Moutier
Irancy Les Mazelots
Irancy Tres Vieilles Vignes
Irancy Les Mazelots César

Domaine Confuron Cotetidot
Bourgogne Passetoutgrain
Bourgogne

Pommard

Vosne Romanée

Nuits St Georges

Gevrey Chambertin

Chambolle Musigny

Gevrey Chambertin ler Cru Craipillot

Nuits St G. 1ler Cru Vignes Rondes

Vosne Romanée ler Cru Les Suchots

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru

Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru

Echezaux Grand Cru

Domaine Chopin

Cotes de Nuits Villages VV
Nuits-St-Georges Vieilles Vignes
Nuits St Georges Les Charmottes

2012
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012

2018
2019
2015
2014
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2016
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
2015
2019
2018
2014
2019
2018
2015
2014
2019
2018
2014
2019
2018
2016
2013
2019
2018

2012
2015
2015

210,00
195,00

Irancy

29,00

29,00

29,00 WAS89
29.00

Vosne Romanée
16,90
26,00
49,00
48,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
62,00
60,00
60,00
65,00
115,00
115,00
120,00
125,00
115,00
115,00
110,00
125,00
125,00
139,00
120,00
190,00
190,00
175,00
190,00
190,00
190,00
180,00
200,00
195,00

Nuits-Saint-Georges
35,00
49,00
46,00



Domaine Chandon de Briailles
Savigny-les-Beaune Saucours blanc
Pernand V. lle des Vergelesses 1°" blanc
Savigny-les-Beaune 1°" Cru Fourneaux
Savigny-les-Beaune 1° Cru Lavieres
Pernand Vergelesses ler Cru

Pernand Vergelesses ler cru lle de Vergelesses

Corton Bressandes Grand Cru

Domaine Francois Gay
Chorey-les-Beaune

Ladoix
Savigny-les-B. 1°" Cru Les Serpentieres

Beaune 1° Les Perrieres

Beaune 1° Cru Les Teurons

Aloxe Corton

Corton Renardes Grand Cru

Domaine Rossignol — Fevrier
Bourgogne rouge
Hautes Cotes de Beaune

Volnay Vielles Vignes
Volnay Clos de la Cave

Volnay ler Cru Robardelle

2019
2019
2019
2017
2019
2017
2015
2017
2019
2017
2014

2019
2018
2017
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
2019
2017

2018
2019
2017
2020
2019
2017
2015
2012
2020
2019
2017
2016
2015
2012
2010

Savigny-les-Beaune
58,00

95,00

65,00

59,00

75,00

68,00 WA90
72,00 WA93
65,00 WAS88-90+
85,00

78,00 WA90-92
150,00 WA90-92

Chorey-les-Beaune
27,50
27,50
27,50
30,00
39,00
39,00
39,00
46,00
46,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
42,00
42,00
105,00
95,00

Volnay
21,00
24,00
25,00
45,00
46,00
45,00
49,00
49,00
64,00
62,00
56,00
60,00
60,00
62,00
65,00



Pommard

Pommard Petit Noizons

Domaine Thibert
Les Cras

Les Menetrieres

Domaine Christophe Vaudoisey

Volnay

Volnay 1" Cru Clos des Chénes
Pommard

Pommard 1" Cru Les Chanlins

CHAMPAGNE / CREMANT

Domaine Bart
Crémant de Bourgogne Brut

Domaine Collet
Crémant de Bourgogne Brut

Sieur d’Arques

Crémant de Limoux Brut
Crémant de Limoux Extra Brut
Grande Cuvée 1531 Brut
Grande Cuvée 1531 Rosé

Fruitiére Vinicole d’Arbois
Crémant de Jura Brut

Champagne Barnaut
Grande Réserve Brut

Blanc de Noirs Brut Grand Cru
Blanc des Blanc

Rosé Authenthique Grand Cru

Champagne Bedel

2020
2019
2017
2016
2015
2010
2020
2017
2016
2015

2016
2015
2016
2015

2017
2017
2017
2017

44,00
42,00
39,00
42,00
42,00
45,00
52,00
48,00
50,00
52,00

Verzey
35,00
35,00
42,50
42,50

Volnay
32,00
50,00
35,00
50,00

Marsannay
19,00

Chablis
17,50

Limoux
15,00
15,00
15,00
16,00

Arbois
17,50

Bouzy

42,00 WA90
42,00 WA91
42,00

44,00 WA90

Crouttes-sur-Marne



Dis, « Vin Secret » Extra Brut
Entre Ciel et Terre
L’Ame de la Terre Extra Brut 2005

Champagne Egly-Ouriet
Grand Cru Brut Rosé

Jura

Clos des Grives
Vin Jaune

Domaine Desiré Petit
Arbois Trousseau
Arbois Pupillin Pinot Noir

LANGUEDOC

Domaine Alain Chabanon

Campredon
Les Boissieres

Merle aux Alouettes
Saut de Cote

Domaine Aupilhac
Lou Maset rosé

Lou Maset rouge
Aupilhac blanc

Les Cocalieres blanc
Aupilhac Montpeyroux

La Boda

Le Carignan
Les Cocalieres

2014

2016
2017

2018
2016
2010
2011
2016

2020
2019
2020
2019
2021
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2019
2017
2016
2015
2017
2020
2019
2018

49,00 WA92
65,00
79,00 WA93

Ambonnay
98,00 WA93

Arbois
69,00

Arbois
19,00
16,00

Montpeyroux

17,00
34,00
39,00
38,00
37,50

Montpeyroux

14,00
14,00
14,00
14,50
16,50
22,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
19,00 WA91
34,00
34,00
34,00 WA92
35,00
22,00 WAS89
22,00
22,00
22,00



Le Cinsault
Le Clos

Chateau de Cazeneuve
Cynarah rosé Pic St Loup
Cynarah rouge Pic St Loup
Caza Sorix IGP rouge

Les Calcaires Pic St Loup
Le Sang du Calvaire

Le Causse

Domaine de I’Hortus
Grande Cuvée blanc
Le Clos du Prieur

Mas Foulaquier
Mas Foulaquier L'Orphée

Domaine Clavel
Le Mas
Mescladis rosé

Rosé a Rougir
Bonnes Pioches

Cascaille blanc
Copa Santa

Mas des Brousses
Rosée des Brousses
Chasseur des Brousses
Mas des Brousses

Domaine Croix Gratiot
Picpoul de Pinet

Picpoul Brechallune
Roséphine

IGP Rouge Cerise
VdF Les Raisins d’Abord
Doux des Zazous

2017
2014
2018
2012

2020
2019
2019
2019
2017
2014

2017
2017
2015

2016

2019
2020
2019
2020
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2015

2020
2019
2018

2021
2021
2021
2019
2021
2021
2019

24,00 WA91-93
24,00 WA90
17,00 WAS88-90
42,00

Pic St. Loup
12,00
13,50
12,50
19,00
40,00
32,00

Pic St. Loup
29,00
17,50
17,50

Pic St. Loup
21,00

Languedoc / Pic St. Loup
10,50

12,00

12,50

12,50

16,50

16,50 WA90
15,90

19,00

19,50

21,00

Puechabon
12,50
13,00
21,00

Picpoul de Pinet
9,50
12,00
8,90
8,90
12,50
11,50
13,50



Mas des Chimeres
Mas des Chimeéres blanc
Mas des Chimeéres rosé
L'Hérétique VdP

Nuit Grave

Carminarem

Mas Haut Buis / Clos Maia
Carlines

Costa Caoude
Clos Maia Le petit Clos
Clos Maia

Clos Maia blanc

Mas Jullien
Céteaux du Languedoc

Domaine Pas de I'Escalette
Le Grand Pas

Les Clapas blanc
Les Clapas rouge

Ze Cinsault
Mas Rousseau blanc

Domaine de Cébéne
Les Bancels
Felgaria

Domaine Le Chemin des Réves
Gueule de Loup

Mas Champart
Cote d’Arbo
Clos de la Simonette

2020
2021
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
2018

2019
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018

2009
2008
2007

2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018

2015
2015

2017

2016
2016

Terrasses de Larzac
14,50
13,00
13,50
13,50
16,00
16,00
17,50
17,50

Terrasses de Larzac
15,00
15,00
27,50
29,00
14,50
14,50
27,00
27,00
27,00

Terrasses de Larzac
39,00

39,00 WA95

39,00 WA93

Terrasses de Larzac
29,00
29,00
25,00
19,00
21,00
25,00
32,00

Faugeres
24,00 WA92
39,00 WA92

Pic St. Loup
25,00

Saint Chinian
12,50
26,00 WA91



Roc d’Anglade
Roc d’Anglade VdP

Chateau de Gourgazaud
Vin de Pays d’Oc Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau de Gourgazaud Morgane

Cuvée Réserve

PROVENCE

Domaine du Deffends

Champs du Bécassier

Mas de Cadenet
Saint Victoire rosé
Saint Victoire blanc
Saint Victoire rouge

Chateau La Canorgue

Chateau La Canorgue rosé
Chateau La Canorgue blanc

Rouge d’'Orage

Chateau La Canorgue rouge

Coin Perdu « IGP rouge »

Chateau Revelette
Chéateau Revelette
Le Grand rouge

Le Grand blanc

Chateau Pradeaux
Cotes du Provence rosé
Bandol rouge

Domaine Ray Jane
Vin de Pays rouge
Mourvedre Vin de Pays

2013

2016
2018
2016
2015

2015

2021
2021
2017

2021
2020
2019
2018
2020
2017
2015
2019

2015
2015
2014
2016
2015

2019
2016
2015

2017
2014

Languedoc / VdP du Gard
45,00

Minervois
9,50

8,50

16,00
16,50

Coteaux Varois

15,00

Cotes de Provence
14,90
14,90
16,00

Luberon
14,00
14,50
14,50
15,00
14,50
14,50
14,50
29,00

Coteaux d’Aix en Provence
15,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00

Bandol
15,00
29,00
29,00

Bandol
12,00
15,00



Bandol blanc 2018 19,00

Bandol 2017 19,00

2015 21,00 WA91
Bandol Cuvée de Faluns 2017 32,00

2015 32,00

2013 35,00
Domaine de la Tour du Bon Bandol
Bandol 2016 24,00

2015 24,00
Bandol Saint Ferreol 2011 55,00
Bandol En Sol (Amphore) 2017 48,00

RHONE NORD

Domaine les Bruyeres Crozes Hermitage
IGP Viognier 2020 16,50
Crozes Hermitage Beaumont 2019 19,00

2018 19,50 WA92
Crozes Hermitage Georges 2018 22,00

2017 22,00 WA92
Crozes Hermitage Les Croix 2017 29,50

2014 30,00 WA89
Saint Joseph 350M 2019 32,00

2018 32,00
Cornas Rebelle 2015 42,00

2014 42,00
Domaine Combier Saint Joseph / Cornas
Crozes Hermitage Laurent Combier 2018 22,00 WA92
Laurent Combier blanc 2018 22,00
Crozes Hermitage rouge 2017 27,00 WA92
Domaine du Coulet Cornas
Cornas Brise Cailloux 2012 45,00
Domaine Courbis Saint Joseph / Cornas
Saint Joseph blanc 2021 26,00

2019 26,00
Cornas Champelrose 2019 36,00

2018 36,00 WA90-92

2017 37,50 WA93
Cornas Les Eygats 2018 50,00 WA91-93
Cornas Les Sabarottes 2018 68,00 WA94-97

2017 68,00 WA95



Domaine Coursodon
Saint Joseph Silice rouge

L’Olivaie

Silice blanc

Domaine des Entrefaux
Crozes Hermitage Les Pends

Crozes Hermitage Les Machonniéres

Crozes Hermitage blanc

Domaine du Tunnel
Saint Joseph

Cornas

Cornas Vin Noir

RHONE SUD

Chateau d’Aqueria
Contre Sens VdF rosé
Tavel

Clos St. Antonin
Cétes du Rhone rouge

Plan de Dieu

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Domaine Bosquet des Papes
CdP Chante le Merle

Domaine Elodie Balme
Rasteau

2018
2017
2018
2017
2015
2019
2018
2017

2016
2015
2017

2017
2017
2017

2021
2021
2020

2019
2018
2016
2019
2017
2016
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2013
2009

2019
2018
2017

Saint Joseph
28,00

30,00 WA90-92
39,00

42,00 WA91-94
45,00 WA93
29,00

29,00 WA90
30,00

Crozes Hermitage
25,00
29,00
19,90

Cornas

35,00 WA90-92
42,00 WA91-94
55,00 WA92-95

Tavel

8,50
15,00
15,00

Chateauneuf du Pape
12,50

12,50

12,90

18,50

18,50

19,00

45,00

45,00 WA93
45,00 WA93
49,00 WA96
49,00 WA9%4

Chateauneuf du Pape
59,00 WA92+
65,00 WA92

Rasteau
16,00

16,00

16,50 WA93



2016 16,50

Roaix Champs Libres 2019 14,00
2018 14,00
2017 14,50
2016 14,50
Clos du Mont Olivet Chateauneuf du Pape
Lirac Rosé 2021 14,50
Cotes du Rhone Vieilles Vignes 2020 13,50
2019 13,50
IGP Confluence 2020 15,00
2019 15,00
Lirac blanc 2021 17,50
Lirac 2017 16,50
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020 39,00
2019 39,00
2018 39,00 WA91
2017 35,00 WA89
2015 36,50 WA87
2014 35,00 WA89-91
2013 35,00 WA87
2007 48,00
Cuvée du Papet 2020 75,00
2019 75,00
2018 75,00 WA93
2015 75,00 WA94
2012 75,00 WA94
CdP blanc 2021 36,00
2019 38,00
2018 38,00
Domaine des Escaravailles Rasteau / Roaix
Cotes du Rhone Les Antimagnes 2019 12,50
Cotes du Rhone Les Antimagnes rosé 2020 10,50
Rasteau Les Coteaux 2018 12,90
Rasteau La Ponce 2019 16,00
Rasteau Héritage 1924 2018 25,00
2017 25,00 WA92
Rasteau « Argila ad Argillam » 2017 27,00
Cairanne « Scarabée Liberé » 2021 22,00
Domaine Ferrand Chateauneuf du Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape 2016 39,00 WA94
2015 39,00 WA90
Domaine Fondreche Cotes du Ventoux
Cotes du Ventoux rosé 2021 11,50
Cotes du Ventoux blanc 2021 12,50

Cotes du Ventoux 2020 12,50



2019 12,50 WAO91

2016 13,50 WA90-92
Persia 2020 19,00
2019 19,00 WA90-92
Il était une fois 2019 32,00 WA92-94
2016 35,00 WA92-94
2015 35,00 WA94
Domaine Font Sarade Vacqueiras
Ventoux Les Terres Rouges 2020 8,90
Vacqueiras Hauts de la Ponche 2019 14,50 PP000??
2016 16,00 WA90
Vacqueiras Cuvée Prestige 2016 18,50
Gigondas Les Pigieres 2019 19,00
Domaine Giraud Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Lirac « Les Sables d’Aréne » 2020 17,50
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020 39,00
2019 39,00
2017 38,00 WA93
2016 38,00 WA93
2015 38,00 WA93
2014 36,00 WA90
CdP Gallimardes 2017 75,00 WA94-96
2016 75,00 WA95
CdP Gallimardes blanc 2018 48,00
2016 48,00
2015 50,00
CdP Grenaches de Pierre 2020 90,00
2017 79,00 WA96-98
2014 65,00 WA92
2013 65,00 WA93
2011 65,00 WA95
2008 59,00 WA92
Domaine Grand Nicolet Rasteau
Cotes du Rhone 2020 10,90
2018 12,50
Rasteau Vielles Vignes 2017 14,50
2016 15,00 WA92
2015 15,00 WA90-93
Rasteau Les Esqueirons 2015 21,00 WA92-95
2012 24,00 WA94
2010 24,00 WA92
Domaine de la Janasse Chateauneuf du Pape
VdP Terre de Buissiere 2019 11,50
2018 11,50

Cotes du Rhone Rosé 2020 10,50



Janasse VdP Rosé 2021 8,90

2020 8,90
VdP Viognier 2021 15,00
2020 15,90 WA90
Cotes du Rhdne blanc 2020 13,00
2019 13,50 WA90
Cotes du Rhone 2020 11,50
2016 12,50
CdR Villages Terre d’Argile 2020 19,00
2019 19,00
2018 19,00
CdR Les Garrigues 2019 36,00
2017 35,00 WA91
2016 39,00 WA93
2015 35,00 WAS88
2014 32,00 WA90
Chateauneuf du Pape 2020 44,00
2019 45,00
2018 42,00 WA91
2017 42,00 WA90-92
2014 38,50 WA90
CdP Cuvée Chaupin 2020 72,00
2019 78,00
2018 75,00 WA95
2017 65,00 WA94
2016 69,00 WA96
2015 69,00 WA96
2014 55,00 WA91
2012 62,00 WA94
2011 64,00 WA95
CdP Vieilles Vignes 2020 90,00
2019 95,00
2014 70,00 WA92
2011 75,00 WA96
2008 70,00 WA92
Cateauneuf du Pape blanc 2020 50,00
2019 50,00
2016 46,00 WA92
Domaine Lauribert Visan
Cotes du Rhone Tradition 2020 8,50
CdR Villages Visan Truffieres 2020 10,50
2019 10,50
CdR Villages Valréas Carelette 2021 11,50
2020 12,00
CdR Villages Valréas Flaveur 2020 15,00
Domaine du Pére Pape Chateauneuf du Pape

La Crau de ma Meére Vieilles Vignes 2019 45,00



Domaine du Pere Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape Cuvée Alex

Clos du Calvaire

La Crau de ma Mere blanc

Domaine Le Sang des Cailloux
Vacqueyras Cuvée Floureto
Vacqueyras Cuvée de Lopy

Vacqueyras Cuvée L'Oumage

Mas des Bressades
Tradition blanc

Tradition rosé
Tradition rouge

Cuvée Excellence

Chéateau Paul Blanc / Mas Carlot

Mas Carlot rouge

Mas Carlot rosé
Les Enfants Terribles

Chateau Paul Blanc rouge
Chateau Paul Blanc blanc

ROUSSILLON

Domaine du Clos des Fées
CdR Villages Vieilles Vignes
Vieilles Vignes blanc

Domaine Gardiés

2018
2017
2016
2019
2016
2017
2020
2019
2018
2020

2016
2016
2010
2007

2021
2019
2021
2019
2020
2018
2019
2018

2019
2018
2020
2019
2018
2019
2020
2018

2014
2014

45,00 WA93
45,00 WA94-96
45,00 WA94
38,00

38,00 WA95
35,00 WA94
33,00

35,00

35,00

34,00

Vacqueiras
19,50
30,00
39,00
59,00

Costieres de Nimes
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
14,00
14,00

Costieres de Nimes
9,50
9,50
9,50
12,50
12,50
14,50
14,00
14,00

Cotes du Roussillon
29,00 WA91
27,00 WA91

Cotes du Roussillon



CdR Villages Les Milleres
CdR Villages La Torre

Domaine La Tour Vieille
Collioure blanc Les Canadells

Domaine Le Roc des Anges
CdR Villages Relief
Llum blanc

Domaine Les Terres de Fagayra

Maury rouge
Maury blanc

SUD-OUEST

Camin Larredya

Jurancon sec Part Davant
Jurancon sec La Virada

Jurancon Grains des Copains
Jurancon Au Capceu

Domaine Labranche Laffont
Madiran

Madiran Vieilles Vignes
Pacherenc sec blanc

Chateau du Cédre
Cedre Heritage
Cédre Extra Libre
GC

Chateau Ponzac
Cahors Eternellement

Domaine Plageoles
Ondenc sec IGP Tarn

Mauzac Vert leres Cotes de Gaillac

Braucol Gaillac
Prunelart Gaillac
Loin de I ceil

2014
2012

2016

2014
2015

2014
2014

2020
2019
2016
2020
2020

2018
2017
2017
2018
2017

2018
2019
2005

2015

2019
2019
2019
2017
2015

19,00
39,00

Collioure
19,50 WA90-92

Cotes du Roussillon
23,00
29,00

Maury
29,50
29,50

Jurancon

19,90
32,00
35,00
19,00
34,00

Madiran
12,00
12,00
17,50
16,50
16,50

Cahors
12,00
21,00
80,00

Cahors
24,00

Gaillac
14,90
15,50
14,50
19,90
16,50



Chateau Plaisance
Plaisance Fronton
Plaisence Alabets Fronton

Chateau Mouthes le Bihan
La Pie Colette Cote de Duras

Domaine d’Uby
Colombard — Sauvignon N°3
Uby rosé N°6

BYO N° 21

BYO N°26 rosé

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

Domaine Amirault

Bourgueil Cote 50

St. Nicolas de Bourgueil La Mine
Bourgueil Les Quartiers
Bourgueil La Petite Cave

Domaine Baudry
Chinon
Chinon Les Grezeaux

Chinon Clos Guillot

Chinon Croix Boissée

Domaine Haute Fevrie

Clos de la Fevrie

Muscadet Gras Moutons
Muscadet Monnieres-Saint Fiacre

Domaine Merieau
Sauvignon Arpent Vaudons

2019
2018

2019

2021
2021
2021
2021

2018
2018
2017
2017
2014

2017
2017
2015
2014
2017
2015
2013
2008
2017
2015
2013

2020
2019
2015

2017

Fronton
9,90
13,50

Duras
11,90

Gascogne
6,50
6,90
7,50
7,50

Bourgueil
12,90

16,00

17,50

26,00

25,00 WA91

Chinon
13,90
17,50
17,50
16,00
21,00
21,00
19,50 WAS89
19,50
28,50
28,50
26,00

Muscadet
10,90
12,50
15,90

Touraine
12,50



Domaine Martin
Sancerre blanc
Sancerre rosé

Domaine Masson — Blondelet
Sancerre blanc Thauvenay

Pouilly Fumé Villa Paulus

Pouilly Fumé Les Pierres de Pierre
Pouilly Fumé Clos du Ch. Paladi
Sancerre rouge

Domaine de Montcy
Cour Cheverny

Domaine de Riaux
Pouilly-Fumé

Pouilly Fumé « Cuvée Auguste »
Pouilly sur Loire

Domaine des Roches Neuves
Saumur Champigny Terres Chaudes

Chateau de Villeneuve

Saumur blanc Les Cormiers
Saumur Champigny

Saumur Champigny Vieilles Vignes
Saumur Champigny Le Grand Clos

2019
2018

2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2015

2017

2020
2021
2020
2020

2014

2019
2018
2018
2017
2014

Sancerre
21,00
16,50

Pouilly / Loire
21,00
19,90
23,00
27,50
19,00
21,00

Cheverny
17,50

Pouilly / Loire
18,50
17,90
24,00
12,50

Varrains
29,00

Souzay-Champigny

25,00
13,50
17,50
29,00
29,00



